
Completed
Cases Report
Until OCT 2024

Initial Decisions 103,143

Accepted Cases Rejected Cases

٪4

End of Dispute

٪2

Other

٪6

٪68

Cancelled

٪20

Appeal Decisions 25,656

Accepted Appeal

٪14

Rejected Appeal

٪1

Other

٪24

٪61

End of Dispute

Type

Income

VAT

Excise

Customs

Total

Committee

1st Riyadh

2nd Riyadh

3rd Riyadh

1st Jeddah

1st Dammam

1st Riyadh

2nd Riyadh

3rd Riyadh

1st Jeddah

1st Dammam

1st Riyadh

1st Riyadh

2nd Riyadh

3rd Riyadh

1st Jeddah

1st Dammam

Accepted
Cases

Rejected
Cases

End of
Dispute Cancelled Other Total Total of decisions

103,143

761
394
1,060
1,021
981

845
958
950
837
1,068

149

6,010
3,286
2,097

52
1

20,470

4,902
4,255
3,984
4,864
4,290

2,394
3,404
2,811
4,558
3,467

447

18,629
3,640
8,436

47
15

70,143

0
0

129

131
100
180
147

345
443
268
220
383

3

10
8
18

2,385

0
0
0
0
0

405

324
174
216
448

746
414
340
403
240

20

3,730

347
257
105
207
140

212
148
189
114
306

17

458

686
273

2,464
492

6,415

4,834
4,074

6,544
5,361
5,423
6,488
6,004

4,542
5,367
4,557
6,132

5,463

636

25,101
7,613
10,815
2,563
508

29,822

26,063

636

46,622

Riyadh

Riyadh

Riyadh

Type

Income

VAT

Customs

Total

Committee
Accepted 

Appeal
Rejected 
Appeal

End of 
Dispute

Other Total

3,443

2,147

459

6,049

8,513

3,726

3,535

15,774

178

125

9

312

2,210

1,194

117

3,521

14,344

7,192

4,120

25,656


